
Szabadbattyán - Tapolca

29 I.
00:00 - 06:00
2022.XII.11-től 2023.XII.9-ig
Nyomtatva: 2022-08-23 11:01:44
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Füle mh.

Balatonfőkajár felső mh.

Balatonakarattya mh.

Csittényhegy mh.

Káptalanfüred mh.

Csopak mh.

Balatonarács mh.

Örvényes mh.
Balatonudvari mh.

Fövenyes mh.

Zánka-Erzsébettábor mh.

Balatonszepezd mh.

Szepezdfürdő mh.

Balatonrendes mh.
Ábrahámhegy mh.

Badacsonyörs mh.

Badacsony mh.

Badacsonylábdihegy mh.

Nemesgulács-Kisapáti mh. ipvk. pvh.
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29 II.
06:00 - 12:00
2022.XII.11-től 2023.XII.9-ig
Nyomtatva: 2022-08-23 11:01:44

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK
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Balatonudvari mh.

Fövenyes mh.
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Szepezdfürdő mh.
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29 III.
12:00 - 18:00
2022.XII.11-től 2023.XII.9-ig
Nyomtatva: 2022-08-23 11:01:46

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

7,0

2,7

3,1

4,0

2,9

2,4

3,0

2,7

6,1

5,8

2,3

3,9

3,7

3,3
1,4

5,3

1,8
1,2

2,1

3,7

2,9

1,9

3,2

1,6

2,1

4,5
1,4

3,7
1,0

1,8

3,2

2,1

3,1

6,1

771+24

180+89

207+85

238+88

278+66

307+22

331+28

360+86

388+06

447+70

505+75

528+28

567+20

604+54

637+99

652+14

705+00

722+62

734+21

755+15

791+81

820+73

839+48

871+23

887+16

908+59

953+48

967+94

1004+95

1015+28

1034+14

1066+28

1086+98

1117+50

1178+26

SB SB

IP IP

GR GR

C C

BA BA

KN KN

U U

FD FD

OR OR

BF BF

AF AF

DG DG

ZK ZK

V V

T T

NZ NZ

TP TP

Füle mh.

Balatonfőkajár felső mh.

Balatonakarattya mh.

Csittényhegy mh.

Káptalanfüred mh.

Csopak mh.

Balatonarács mh.

Örvényes mh.
Balatonudvari mh.

Fövenyes mh.

Zánka-Erzsébettábor mh.

Balatonszepezd mh.

Szepezdfürdő mh.

Balatonrendes mh.
Ábrahámhegy mh.

Badacsonyörs mh.

Badacsony mh.

Badacsonylábdihegy mh.

Nemesgulács-Kisapáti mh. ipvk. pvh.

SZABADBATTYÁN

Polgárdi-Ipartelepek

Polgárdi

CSAJÁG

Balatonkenese

Balatonfűzfő

Balatonalmádi

Alsóörs

Balatonfüred

Aszófő

Balatonakali-Dörgicse

Zánka-Köveskál

Révfülöp

Badacsonytomaj

Badacsonytördemic-Sziglig

TAPOLCA

Szabadbattyán - Tapolca

29 IV.
18:00 - 24:00
2022.XII.11-től 2023.XII.9-ig
Nyomtatva: 2022-08-23 11:01:46
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